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Athletics Canterbury Senior Interclub - 23/10/2021

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Senior Track - Session 1

Event  1   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Senior

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:07

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 23Christina Ryan _________3

COBU 191106 Charlotte Holland _________4

Event  3   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:07

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15Max Hammett _________5

PTOC 151733 Walter Stevenson _________6

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________7

Event  4   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161751 Olivia Herman _________4

PTOC 17262 Kaitlin Feather _________5

COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________6

PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _________7

Event  6   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 990mm Under 20

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181195 Eli Leifi _________2

Event  7   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________4

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________5

Event  9   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 14915 Hannah Hoare _________7

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________8

SELW 14511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________9

Event  10   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SELW 131261 Eden Innes _________2

CANU 161838 Emily Jackson _________3

COBU 33869 Fiona Morrison _________4

COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _________5

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________6

PTOC 161605 Esther Pratten _________7

PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _________8

CANU 18951 Lily Cockram _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________2

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________3

PTOC 133199 Rebekah Pratten _________4

CANU 171654 Lusungu Mbambo _________5

SELW 143158 Sophie Mercer _________6

PTOC 141317 Leah Pratten _________7

PHOX 151342 Mieke Hunt _________8

Event  11   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________3

COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________4

SELW 17856 Alizjah Campbell _________5

COBU 161392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SELW 133196 Ethan Duke Norris _________2

SELW 143086 Sam McConnell _________3

SELW 133736 Lachlan Keery _________4

NZMA 49Jonny Baird _________5

CANU 133089 Dylan Jackson _________6

SUMN 14Dylan Lyons _________7

Event  12   Women 60 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 171443 Sarah James _________5

Event  13   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
CANU 151479 Beth O'Donovan _________2

CANU 18951 Lily Cockram _________3

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________4

COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _________5

COBU 33869 Fiona Morrison _________6

COBU 251352 Hannah Maloney _________7

COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _________8

COBU 191106 Charlotte Holland _________9
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Athletics Canterbury Senior Interclub - 23/10/2021

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Senior Track - Session 1

Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  13   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open)
CANU 171654 Lusungu Mbambo _________2

SCAN 15Madeline Thomas _________3

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________4

PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _________5

PTOC 161605 Esther Pratten _________6

SELW 143158 Sophie Mercer _________7

SELW 131261 Eden Innes _________8

CANU 161838 Emily Jackson _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CANU 22Kelsey Barrett _________2

PHOX 151837 Melanie Black _________3

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________4

PTOC 141317 Leah Pratten _________5

PHOX 151342 Mieke Hunt _________6

PTOC 141136 Ava Rattray _________7

CHAV 141073 Ava Gardiner _________8

UNA 21Mikayla Gillespie _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
PTOC 151381 Jessica Ralfe _________3

SELW 14511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________4

COBU 1578 Holly Beagle _________5

CHAV 141343 Lily Weeds _________6

SELW 14915 Hannah Hoare _________7

PTOC 133199 Rebekah Pratten _________8

COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________9

Event  14   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
COBU 351786 Nick Ash _________2

CCCA 16George Smith _________3

SELW 17856 Alizjah Campbell _________4

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________5

COBU 171541 Will Chunn _________6

COBU 161392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________7

COBU 181195 Eli Leifi _________8

UNA 161858 Joseph Nash _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________2

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________3

UNA 15Jordan Veitch _________4

CCCA 173726 Benji Ward _________5

CCCA 151242 AJ Madondo _________6

COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________7

COBU 171789 Hayden Vickery _________8

CANU 14Katoa Turner _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
NBOL 14970 Rico Lemalie _________2

SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________3

PTOC 151733 Walter Stevenson _________4

COBU 171492 Sam Cartwright _________5

LIAC 151359 Jaedyn Smith _________6

CANU 141726 Hunter Scott _________7

SCAN 141334 Bill Quigley _________8

PRHL 15497 Harvey Cogle _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
NZMA 49Jonny Baird _________3

CCCA 16Oscar Wells-Swann _________4

SELW 143086 Sam McConnell _________5

UNA 15Ben Hazlett _________6

SELW 14530 Jerome Bedford _________7

PTOC 15143 Raghav Bhutani _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
PRHL 201092 Jacob Lowson _________2

SELW 133196 Ethan Duke Norris _________3

CCCA 141216 Pj Palamo _________4

SELW 133736 Lachlan Keery _________5

SUMN 14Dylan Lyons _________6

Event  15   Mixed 100 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW171443 Sarah James _________5
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Nga Puna Wai
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Event  16   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
PTOC 161078 Nikkita McIntyre _________3

COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _________4

COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _________5

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________6

CANU 18951 Lily Cockram _________7

NCAN 17265 Lillie Rayner _________8

CANU 151479 Beth O'Donovan _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CANU 22Kelsey Barrett _________3

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________4

PTOC 141136 Ava Rattray _________5

SELW 131261 Eden Innes _________6

SELW 14511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________7

UNA 21Mikayla Gillespie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CHAV 141073 Ava Gardiner _________3

PHOX 151837 Melanie Black _________4

CHAV 141343 Lily Weeds _________5

SELW 14915 Hannah Hoare _________6

COBU 161751 Olivia Herman _________7

COBU 1578 Holly Beagle _________8

Event  17   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
SELW 17856 Alizjah Campbell _________2

CHAV 20885 Daniel Roswell _________3

COBU 171541 Will Chunn _________4

COBU 161392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________5

UNA 161858 Joseph Nash _________6

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________7

COBU 351786 Nick Ash _________8

CCCA 173726 Benji Ward _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
CANU 141726 Hunter Scott _________2

COBU 171492 Sam Cartwright _________3

UNA 15Ben Hazlett _________4

UNA 15Jordan Veitch _________5

CCCA 16George Smith _________6

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________7

COBU 171789 Hayden Vickery _________8

PTOC 181530 Joseph Hansen _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
PTOC 151733 Walter Stevenson _________3

SELW 14530 Jerome Bedford _________4

COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________5

LIAC 151359 Jaedyn Smith _________6

PRHL 15497 Harvey Cogle _________7

SELW 143086 Sam McConnell _________8

SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
NCAN 14412 Kaiden Turner _________3

PRHL 201092 Jacob Lowson _________4

CCCA 16Oscar Wells-Swann _________5

PTOC 15143 Raghav Bhutani _________6

CANU 133089 Dylan Jackson _________7

Event  18   Women 200 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 171443 Sarah James _________5


